Sensors for pH & ORP Measurements
Dimensional Drawing
The SE 554 Memosens pH/ORP combindation
sensor is ideal for use in liquids with sus-
pended solids and high ionic strength. This
sensor is constructed using Alpha pH glass,
2 open hole junctions, a solid polymer elec-
trolyte with high KCl concentration, and a

Advanced version (calibration, diagnostics, documentation) SW-MS1400-A
*) Greater lengths on request
Product Range Order No.
SE 554 pH/ORP sensor Memosens Length 120 mm SE 554X/1-ASMN
Length 225 mm SE 554X/2-ASMN
Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020XAA
Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Redox buffer solution ±220 mV 250 ml ZU 0317